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WR-35 Page of _
Rev. 8/23/13
APl 47- 103 _ 03214 Farm name Mumsvnzmwwmmnwummcﬂ Well number B|G464H27 (51 9447)
CASING Hole Casing New or Grade Basket Did cement circulate (Y/ N)
STRINGS Size Size Depth Used wi/ft Depth(s) * Provide details below*
Conductor 30" 26" 40’ NEW A-500 85.6% N/A Y
Surface 17-1/2 13-3/8" 1020' NEW J-55 54.54 231" Y
Coal
Intermediate | | 12.3/8" & 12-14 9-5/8" 2841 NEW A-500 40# 1702' Y
Intermediate 2
Intermediate 3
Production 8-3/4" & 8-1/2" 51/2" 16804’ NEW P-110 20# N/A N
_Tubing
Packer type and depth set
Comment Details Production Cement job has calculated TOC of 3446 MD, which is greater than
500" TVD above the producing formation. No issues during cement job.
CEMENT Class/Type Number Slurry Yield Volume Cement wOoC
DATA of Cement of Sacks w (ppg) ( fi %sks) [(i%A] Top (MD) (hrs)
Conductor CLASS A 100 15.6 1.18 118 0 8+
Surface CLASS A 980 15.6 1.18 1156 0 8
Coal
Intermediate | CLASS A 1076 15.6 1.19 1280 0 8
Intermediate 2
Intermediate 3
Production Class A 2625 15.6 1.19 3124 3446' 8+
Tubing
Drillers TD (ft) 18832 MD Loggers TD (f) Na
Deepest formation penetrated MARCELLUS Plug back to (ft) WA
Plug back procedure NA
Kick off depth (ft)_5786'MD
Check all wireline logs run o caliper o density A& deviated/directional o induction
O neutron O resistivity 8 gamma ray A temperature  Osonic
Wellcored oYes ® No o Conventional 0 Sidewall Were cuttings collected oYes ® No
DESCRIBE THE CENTRALIZER PLACEMENT USED FOR EACH CASING STRING _CONDUCTOR: NONE
SURFACE: ON SHCOE TRACK AHD EVERY 300" FEET TO SURFACE
INTERMEDIATE: ON SHOE TRACK AND EVERY 500 FEET TO SURFACE
PRODUCTION: ON SHOE TRACK AND EVERY JOINT TO 6620
WAS WELL COMPLETED ASSHOTHOLE oYes ® No DETAILS
WAS WELL COMPLETED OPENHOLE? oOYes ® No DETAILS
WERE TRACERSUSED o©Yes 8 No TYPE OF TRACER(S) USED RECENED——
Offica of Oil and Gas
JAN 22018

WV Department of
Environme’r)ﬂal Protection
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TAL FOREST AESOURCEY COMPANY O:8/A COSTAL TIMBERLAN| BIG464H27 51 9447
APl 47- 103 = 03214 Farm name = ] Well number, ( )
PERFORATION RECORD
Stage Perforated from Perforated to Number of
No. Perforation date MD fi. MD ft. Perforations Formation(s)
Please See Attached
Please insert additional pages as applicable.
STIMULATION INFORMATION PER STAGE
Complete a separate record for each stimulation stage.
Stage  Stimulations Ave Pump Ave Treatment Max Breakdown Amount of Amount of Amount of
No. Date Rate (BPM) Pressure (PSI) Pressure (PS1) ISIP (PSI) Proppant (Ibs) __ Water (bbls) __ Nitrogen/other (units)
Please
See
Attached
Please insert additional pages as applicable. RECEIVED
Office of OH and Gas
' JAN 2 2018 ¢
WV Department of

Environmental Protection
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APl 47- 103 . 03214 Farm name 27 omes assomets couu onacosia rastaus s\ o | number, BIG464H27 (519447)
PRODUCING FORMATION(S) DEPTHS

MARCELLUS 7,395 TVD  7.831 MD

Please insert additional pages as applicable.

GASTEST oBuildup oDrawdown & Open Flow OIL TEST AFlow oPump
SHUT-IN PRESSURE  Surface 2400 psi  Bottom Hole_NA psi DURATION OF TEST 1715  trs
OPEN FLOW Gas Oil NGL Water GAS MEASURED BY
14769 mcfpd _NA bpd _ 0 bpd 3,013.18 bpd oEstimated ®Orifice o Pilot
LITHOLOGY/ TOP BOTTOM TOP BOTTOM
FORMATION DEPTHINFT DEPTHINFT DEPTHINFT DEPTHINFT DESCRIBE ROCK TYPE AND RECORD QUANTITYAND
NAME TVD TVD MD MD TYPE OF FLUID (FRESHWATER, BRINE, OIL, GAS, H,S, ETC)
0 0

.. RECEIVED
A4}
AN 9 2018
WV Department of
Please insert additional pages as applicable.
Drilling Contractor Precision Drilling
Address 2640 Reach Road City Williamsport State PA Zip 17701
Logging Company Baker Hughes
Address 400 Technology Drive - Suite 100 City Cannonsburg State PA Zip 18317
Cementing Company BJ Services, LLC
Address 4000 Town Center Blvd, Suite 210 City Cannonsburg State PA Zip 16317

Stimulating Company ProFrac
Address 777 Main Street, Suite 3800 City Ft Worth State TX__ Zip 76102

Please insert additional pages as applicable.

Completed by Adam Hughey - Telephone (412) 553-5884
Signature Title Director - Completions Date 12/20/2018
U

%bmiml of Hydraulic Fracturing Chemical Disclosure Information \ Attach copy of FRACFOCUS Registry
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APl 47- 103 _ 03214 Farm name mumunmusmmmcosrnwumﬁ Well number B|G464H27 (519447)
Drilling Contractor _Fountain Quail
Address P.O. Box 430 City Reno sate OH _ zjp 45773
Logging Company GYrodata Inc. ‘
Address 73 Noblestown Road City Carnegie State TR Zip 15106
Logging Company Scientific Drilling International 15022
Address 124 Vista Drive City Charleroi sae PA 7
Cementing Company Universal
Address 13549 S. Mosiertown Rd City Meadville sate PA _ zip 16335
REC
Office of gnllva%% Gas
JAN 2 2018
WV Department of

Environmental Protection
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API# 47-103-03214  Final Formations  Well# BIG464H27 (519447)
Formation Name Drill Top MD (ftKB) |Drill Top (TVD) (ftKB) | Orill Btm MD (ftKB)|Drill Btm (TVD) (ftKB)
SAND/SHALE 1 1 562 562
WAYNESBURG COAL 562 562 565 565
SAND/SHALE 565 565 801 801
COAL 801 801 803 803
SAND/SHALE 803 803 903 903
SEWICKLEY COAL 903 903 905 905
SAND/SHALE 905 905 918 918
PITTSBURGH COAL 918 918 925 925
SAND/SHALE 925 925 1818 1816
MAXTON 1818 1816 1997 1995
SAND/SHALE 1997 1995 2260 2258
BIG LIME 2260 2258 2336 2334
SAND/SHALE 2336 2334 2348 2346
8IG INJUN 2348 2346 2417 2415
SAND/SHALE 2417 2415 2546 2544
WEIR 2546 2544 2696 2694
SAND/SHALE 2696 2694 2761 2759
GANTZ 2761 2759 2797 2795
SAND/SHALE 2797 2795 2902 2900
FIFTY FOOT 2902 2900 2958 2956
SAND/SHALE 2958 2956 2997 2995
THIRTY FOOT 2997 2995 3024 3022
SAND/SHALE 3024 3022 3053 3051
GORDON 3053 3051 3098 3096
SAND/SHALE 3098 3096 3123 3121
FORTH SAND 3123 3121 3136 3134
SAND/SHALE 3136 3134 3195 3193
FIFTH SAND 3195 3193 3214 3212
SAND/SHALE 3214 3212 3248 3246
BAYARD 3248 3246 3266 3264
SAND/SHALE 3266 3264 3671 3669
WARREN 3671 3669 3695 3693
SAND/SHALE 3695 3693 3791 3789
SPEECHLEY 3791 3789 3839 3837
SAND/SHALE 3839 3837 4149 4147
BALLTOWN A 4149 4147 4164 4162
SAND/SHALE 4164 4162 4634 4632
RILEY 4634 4632 4676 4674
SAND/SHALE 4676 4674 5263 5261
BENSON 5263 5261 5312 5310
SAND/SHALE 5312 5310 5677 5675
ALEXANDER 5677 5675 5744 5742
ELKS 5744 5742 7111 6927
SONYEA 7111 6927 7269 7076
MIDDLESEX 7269 7076 7335 7134
GENESEE 7335 7134 7498 7257
GENESEO 7498 7257 7540 7283
TULLY 7540 7283 7762 7380
HAMILTON 7762 7380 7831 7395
MARCELLUS 7831 7395 16832 7637
Ot 61 01 ) Gas
JAN 2 2018
WV Department of

Environmental Protection
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